
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 6th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

ACT351 ACT356 ECO361 FIN362 HRM241 MGT353

Cost and Managerial 

Accounting

Auditing Managerial Economics Financial Management Human Resource 

Management

Organizational Behavior
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1620 Shakeel Abbas(Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1762 Muhammad Izhan Toaha - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1909 Salman Khan - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/560 Atif Anwar - - - - 24 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/571 Husnain Ameer - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/586 Muhammad Hussain Azhar  (RWH - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/054 Abdulmanan Mir - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/059 Fazal Hussain - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/060 Iqra Firdous - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/064 Laiba Noor(Withheld due to Fee De - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/068 Muhammad Bakhtyar - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/075 Sahil Saboor - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/076 Saira Bibi(Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/081 Syed Asghar Ali - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/083 Syyed Saqib Hussain Shah - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/085 Vaneeza Sardar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/075 Shehryar Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 6th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025

MGT363 MGT364 MGT366 QNT245 UR242

Small and Medium 

Enterprise Management

International Business Production and Operation 

Management

Statistical Inference Pakistan Studies
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1620 Shakeel Abbas(Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - 1.42 2.20

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1762 Muhammad Izhan Toaha 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.26

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1909 Salman Khan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.32

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/560 Atif Anwar 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 24 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.93 2.69

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/571 Husnain Ameer 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 13 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 2.57 2.38

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/586 Muhammad Hussain Azhar  (RWH - - - - 1.94 2.18

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/054 Abdulmanan Mir 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.75 2.96

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/059 Fazal Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.58 3.07

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/060 Iqra Firdous 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.17 2.72

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/064 Laiba Noor(Withheld due to Fee De - - - - - - - - 2.92 2.43

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/068 Muhammad Bakhtyar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.42 2.82

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/075 Sahil Saboor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.62

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/076 Saira Bibi(Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - 3.17 2.88

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/081 Syed Asghar Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 35 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - - - - - 2.14 2.31

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/083 Syyed Saqib Hussain Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.92 2.64

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/085 Vaneeza Sardar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.08 2.46

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/075 Shehryar Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.33 2.64
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